OISC GOLF
METRIX

Zawody

Mo | 1]2[3] 456 7]8]9110]11 12]13 14] ¢ Sum
Par 3,4 3|33 /4 3|3 3 4 3 3 4 3 46

1  Cyrus Sidor 314,46 4 6|32 5 3 3 4 +10 56
2  Michat Szyszka 4 ' 4 |3 4 4 435 5 7 3 3 4 5 +12 58
3  Berni 4 8 5 6 7 6 8 8 5 8 5 5 5 6 +40 86

Zawody ¢ 07.07.2024 06:26 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2529021
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2529021

Avg 3.7 | 5.3
Difficulty 4 7
Birdie -1

Par 0 1 2
Bogey 1 2

Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3 1
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics
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Zawody ¢ 07.07.2024 06:26 (2)

6.7
14

3.7
2

3.7
3

4.3
1

5
12

66.7
20.7
1
13
9
10
4
5

2%
31%
21%
24%
10%
12%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2529021

